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FRIDAY 20th April 2018  
 

PRE- WORKS - 9 am 

Draw Horse Owner Rider 
1 TBA	 	 	 	 	 A & L WHEATLEY	 	 AARON WHEATLEY

2 REYS ME A LADY		 	 DELTA QH STUD	 	 JAMIE CREEK

3 TBA	 	 	 	 	 A & L WHEATLEY	 	 AARON WHEATLEY

4 FINN	 	 	 	 	 JULIE JONES	 	 DEAN JONES

5 TBA	 	 	 	 	 A & L WHEATLEY	 	 AARON WHEATLEY

6 HY ON CHERRIES	 	 DELTA QH STUD	 	 JAMIE CREEK

7 TBA	 	 	 	 	 A & L WHEATLEY	 	 AARON WHEATLEY

8 BOOS SWEET KITTY	 	 RYAN JEFFREE	 	 RYAN JEFFREE

9 TBA	 	 	 	 	 A & L WHEATLEY	 	 AARON WHEATLEY

10 SMOOTH N THEN SOME	 CLAVAR P/L	 	 SCOTT. W. CAMPBELL

11 DUSTY BUT SOPHISTICATED	 D & C MERYGOLD	 ASHLEIGH MEAGHER

12 METALIIC REYZ	 	 	 ROBYN HARRIS	 	 JAMIE CREEK

13 TBA	 	 	 	 	 A & L WHEATLEY	 	 AARON WHEATLEY

14 GB HY HOPE	 	 	 SDP BUFFALO RANCH	 JAMIE CREEK

15 TBA	 	 	 	 	 A & L WHEATLEY	 	 AARON WHEATLEY

16 LEROY	 	 	 	 T&L BURNS		 	 JAMIE CREEK

17 ROYAL BUD	 	 	 MATT CABAN	 	 MATT CABAN

18 SLIK CHISUM	 	 	 J & S CREEK	 	 JAMIE CREEK

19 TBA	 	 	 	 	 A & L WHEATLEY	 	 AARON WHEATLEY  
___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
SHOW START TIME - 1pm 

Open Derby  
Round - 1 
Draw Horse    Owner   Rider 
1 ANNIE TIME   PAM DREW   PHIL DAWSON 
2 TP MAD CATTER   DIANNE BENNETT JAMIE CREEK 
3 SP BET HES REQUESTED DANIELLE RAE  PHIL DAWSON  
4 TP DANCIN IN THE REYN  DIANNE BENNETT JAMIE CREEK  
5 BECCYS MERADA  PAM DREW   PHIL DAWSON 
6 QXH CHISUMS PLAYBOY GREG ROTHERAM TROY RANDELL 
7 TRIPLE SIX    JULIE JONES  AARON WHEATLEY 
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FRIDAY 20th April 2018 cont…  
 
$15,000 Novice 
Round - 1 
Draw Horse    Owner   Rider 
1 ZAC T BOON   TRI STAR QHS  PHIL WEBB 
2 TRUCLASS SHOGUN  DANIELLE RAE  PHIL DAWSON 
3 CEE SOPHIE DANCE  G & P LAMEY  GRAHAM LAMEY 
4 BRIDGETTE BARDOU  DEBBIE HINTON  PHIL DAWSON 
5 BOURBON JACK   JIM GALE   SCOTT. W. CAMPBELL 
6 SON OF A PREACHER MAN DANIELLE RAE  PHIL DAWSON  
7 SWEETALLIC (IMP)  JULIE SHEEDY  JULIE SHEEDY 
8 TUFFY BE PURRFECT  VAUGHN MCGUINNESS SCOTT. W. CAMPBELL 
9 INTRIGLEAM   ROBERT JOHNSTON PHIL DAWSON 
10 CUTTABAR DESIGNER CAT TRI STAR QHS  AARON WHEATLEY 
11 CATTSWITCH   GAYLE GILLESPIE JAMIE CREEK 
12 SORTA SMOOTH   CLAVAR P/L  SCOTT. W. CAMPBELL 

HERD CHANGE 
13 SPIN N METALLIC  SUSANNAH RANDELL TROY RANDELL 
14 TURPYS DUAL   DIANNE BENNETT JAMIE CREEK 
15 STYLISH ROSE   MARY-ANN LOWERY GRAHAM LAMEY 
16 MAGICOOL    D & C MERYGOLD JAMIE CREEK 
17 EBS FLAMETREE   ANGUS MCKINNON AARON WHEATLEY 
18 SP BET HES REQUESTED  DANIELLE RAE  PHIL DAWSON 
19 METALIC DUCK   MANNERIM DOWNS JAMIE CREEK 
20 DUCE OF EARL   L. HOLBOROW-HARVEY  PHIL DAWSON 
21 HIS STARGUN IS HOT  S & K CAMPBELL  SCOTT. W. CAMPBELL 
22 REYROSA    SUSANNAH RANDELL TROY RANDALL 
23 REYVING ABOUT THIS HAT LINDSEY WHEATLEY LINDSEY WHEATLEY 
24 DARLEA DOUBLE SCOTCH ROBERT JOHNSTON PHIL DAWSON 
  



�

�

FRIDAY 20th April 2018 cont…  
 
NON-PRO DERBY 
Round - 1 

Draw Horse Owner Rider 
1 TP MAD CATTER	 	 	 DIANNE BENNETT	 PETER KARGER

2 EBS BLUETOONZ		 	 MATT CABAN	 	 MATT CABAN

3 TRISTAR ONE SUGAR PLEASE	 TRI STAR QHS	 	 SINEAD MORAN 
4 GET HAWKY	 	 	 LYNDA MACCALLUM	 LYNDA MACCALLUM

5 SPINS CATTY LINK	 	 STUART LAURIE	 	 STUART LAURIE

6 PETAS LITTLE DESIRE	 	 BERNADETTE LUCAS	 BERNADETTE LUCAS

7 PLAYIN THE FIELD	 	 FIONA CABAN	 	 FIONA CABAN

8 G IM SMOOTH	 	 	 SASCHA MASON		 SASCHA MASON

9 QXH HYDRIVE LADY	 	 J & S CREEK	 	 SAMANTHA CREEK

10 QXH CHISUMS PLAYBOY	 GREG ROTHERAM	 GREG ROTHERAM

11 TRIPLE SIX	 	 	 	 JULIE JONES	 	 DEAN JONES

12 TWO TIMIN CATOLENA	 	 OWEN GWINN	 	 OWEN GWINN
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SATURDAY 21st April 2018  
8am start  

 
OPEN NON-PRO 
Round - 1 

Draw Horse Owner Rider 
1 METALLICTOY	 	 	 MARK RUFF	 	 SHELLEY RUFF

2 CATS OVERDRIVE	 	 TRI STAR QHS	 	 MARTIN MORAN

3 PRESTIGE CAT	 	 	 JOHN KEATS	 	 JOHN KEATS

4 DESIREY	 	 	 	 VAUGHN MCGUINNESS	 VAUGHN MCGUINNESS

5 EBS MAINLINE	 	 	 FIONA CABAN	 	 FION CABAN

6 DANCIN IN THE STREET	 TRI STAR QHS	 	 LEANNE MORAN

7 PEPTOS ANGELIQUE	 	 ALICE DAWSON	 	 ALICE DAWSON

8 THIS CATIFEX	 	 	 JULIE JONES	 	 JULIE JONES

9 TP MAD CATTER	 	 	 DIANNE BENNETT	 PETER KARGER

10 CATSASMART	 	 	 LYNDA MACCALLUM	 LYNDA MACCALLUM

11 DOOSIE	 	 	 	 MARK RUFF	 	 MARK RUFF

12 ACRES OUTLAW	 	 	 D & C MERYGOLD	 ASHLEIGH MEAGHER

13 BOURBON JACK	 	 	 JIM GALE	 	 	 JIM GALE

14 SPINS CATTY LINK	 	 STUART LAURIE	 	 STUART LAURIE

15 TYRELL PARK ALIL STORMY	 D & C MERYGOLD	 ASHLEIGH MEAGHER


HERD CHANGE 

16 PLAYIN WITH PEPTO	 	 JULIE JONES	 	 DEAN JONES

17 BLUE BOONS MY GEM		 TONY & KYLIE O'LOUGHLIN	 TONY O'LOUGHLIN

18 A1 JAYS LITTLE OAK	 	 OWEN GWINN	 	 OWEN GWINN

19 OAKS SPINICHEX		 	 GEOFF SAXBY	 	 GEOFF SAXBY

20 EBS HOT TOUCH		 	 TRI STAR QHS	 	 MARTIN MORAN

21 SWEETALLIC (IMP)	 	 JULIE SHEEDY	 	 JULIE SHEEDY

22 RBH REYANNA	 	 	 ADELAIDE WATSON	 BENN WATSON

23 PEPTOS LETHAL OAK	 	 HUGH CLARK	 	 HUGH CLARK

24 G IM SMOOTH	 	 	 SASCHA MASON		 SASCHA MASON

25 DIXIES LITTLE CHIC	 	 GREG ROTHERAM	 GREG ROTHERAM

26 ONE TIME SERENA	 	 MARK RUFF	 	 MARK RUFF

27 TRI STAR ONE SUGAR PLEASE	 TRI STAR QHS	 	 SINEAD MORAN

28 WHOS MOONSHINE	 	 S & K CAMPBELL		 KIM K CAMPBELL

29 DURASPIN	 	 	 	 RENEE WARE	 	 RENEE WARE
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SATURDAY 21st April 2018 cont… 

 
$7,500 Non Pro 
Round - 1 

Draw Horse Owner Rider 
1 PEPTOS LETHAL OAK	 	 HUGH CLARK	 	 HUGH CLARK

2 COWGIRLS PARADISE	 	 KERRY SCHNEIDER	 KERRY SCHNEIDER,

3 REY TOO COOL	 	 	 RODNEY PEACHY	 RODNEY PEACHY

4 HAND IT TO LENA	 	 LINDA O'SULLIVAN	 LINDA O'SULLIVAN

5 PEPTOS ANGELIQUE	 	 ALICE DAWSON	 	 ALICE DAWSON

6 DURASPIN	 	 	 	 RENEE WARE	 	 RENEE WARE

7 TYRELL PARK ALIL FRITZ	 JIM GALE	 	 	 JIM GALE

8 BLUE BOONS MY GEM		 T & K O'LOUGHLIN	 TONY O'LOUGHLIN

9 ONE TIME SERENA	 	 MARK RUFF	 	 MARK RUFF

10 STYLISH ROSE	 	 	 MARY-ANN LOWERY	 MARY-ANN LOWERY

11 REYROSA	 	 	 	 SUSANNAH RANDELL	 SUSANNAH RANDELL


HERD CHANGE 

12 METALLICTOY	 	 	 MARK RUFF	 	 SHELLEY RUFF

13 DRIVING REYN	 	 	 KAITLIN SMITH	 	 KAITLIN SMITH

14 IMA GOOD DUCK		 	 DAVID MORN	 	 DAVID MORN

15 DUCE OF EARL	 	 	 L HOLBOROW-HARVEY	 SARAH HOLLBOROW-HARVEY

16 DOOSIE	 	 	 	 MARK RUFF	 	 MARK RUFF

17 SPIN N METALLIC		 	 SUSANNAH RANDELL	 SUSANNAH RANDELL

18 PEPTOS LETHAL OAK	 	 HUGH CLARK	 	 HUGH CLARK

19 SHORT N CURLY	 	 	 LILA SHARROCK	 	 LILA SHARROCK

20 PEPTOS STYLISH GIFT	 	 GREG ROTHERAM	 JO ROTHERAM

21 DELIKAT	 	 	 	 SHIREE MILLER	 	 SHIREE MILLER

22 ERIN CHANDON	 	 	 ADELAIDE WATSON	 BENN WATSON
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SATURDAY 21st April 2018 cont… 

OPEN DERBY FINAL 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Open 
Round - 1 
Draw Horse Owner Rider

1 MAGICOOL		 	 	 D & C MERYGOLD	 JAMIE CREEK

2 SON OF A PREACHER MAN	 DANIELLE RAE	 	 PHIL DAWSON

3 ZAC T BOON	 	 	 TRI STAR QHS	 	 PHIL WEBB

4 CEE SOPHIE DANCE	 	 G & P LAMEY	 	 GRAHAM LAMEY

5 REYVING ABOUT THIS HAT	 LINDSEY WHEATLEY	 LINDSEY WHEATLEY

6 CUTTABAR DESIGNER CAT	 TRI STAR QHS	 	 AARON WHEATLEY

7 PRESTIGE CAT	 	 	 JOHN KEATS	 	 JOHN KEATS

8 TUFFY BE PURRFECT	 	 VAUGHN MCGUINNESS	 SCOTT. W. CAMPBELL

9 BRIDGETTE BARDOC	 	 DEBBIE HINTON	 	 PHIL DAWSON

10 TURPYS DUAL	 	 	 DIANNE BENNETT	 JAMIE CREEK

11 EBS FLAMETREE		 	 ANGUS MCKINNON	 AARON WHEATLEY

12 SORTA SMOOTH	 	 	 CLAVAR P/L	 	 SCOTT. W. CAMPBELL

13 METALLIC DUCK	 	 	 MANNERIM DOWNS	 JAMIE CREEK

14 DARALEA DOUBLE SCOTCH	 ROBERT JOHNSTON	 PHIL DAWSON

15 CATTSWITCH	 	 	 GAYLE GILLESPIE	 JAMIE CREEK
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SUNDAY 22nd April 2018 
8am start 

 
Snafflebit 
Round - 1 

Draw Horse Owner Rider

1 QXH DOCS ELECTRIC OAK	 ADRIENNE MILLER	 ADRIENNE MILLER

2 BUSTERS BABE	 	 	 CATH HOWARTH	 	 CATH HOWARTH

3 PEPTOS MONOPOLY	 	 REBECCA DAVIDSON	 BECKY DAVIDSON

4 TRD	 	 	 	 	 JESSIE BRITTON	 	 JESSIE BRITTON

5 SMOOTH AS A COWBOY	 TIM WEBB	 	 	 TIM WEBB

6 SLIM PICKINS	 	 	 ADRIENNE MILLER	 ADRIENNE MILLER

7 LIL BLACK BETTY		 	 MITCH PAYSENO		 MITCH PAYSENO

8 SLOT		 	 	 	 DAVID APPLEGATE	 DAVID APPLEGATE


Youth 
Round - 1 

Draw Horse Owner Rider

1 DRIVING REYN	 	 	 KAITLIN SMITH	 	 KAITLIN SMITH

2 MAJESTIC DRIVE		 	 LYNDA MACCALLUM	 OLIVIA MACCALLUM
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SUNDAY 22nd April 2018 Cont… 
 
Novice Non Pro 
Round - 1 

Draw Horse    Owner   Rider 
1 DUCE OF EARL   L. HOLBOROW-HARVEY L. HOLLBOROW-HARVEY 
2 EBS HOT TOUCH   TRI STAR QHS  MARTIN MORAN 
3 TURPYS DUAL   DIANNE BENNETT PETER KARGER 
4 TYRELL PARK ALIL STORMY D & C MERYGOLD ASHLEIGH MEAGHER 
5 G IM SMOOTH   SASCHA MASON  SASCHA MASON 
6 ONE TIME SERENA  MARK RUFF  MARK RUFF 
7 MAGICOOL    D & C MERYGOLD DAVID MERYGOLD 
8 THIS CATIFEX   JULIE JONES  JULIE JONES 
9 SWEETALLIC (IMP)  JULIE SHEEDY  JULIE SHEEDY 
10 TUFFY BE PURRFECT  VAUGHN MCGUINNESS VAUGHN MCGUINNESS 
11 PLAYIN WITH PEPTO  JULIE JONES  DEAN JONES 

HERD CHANGE 

12 METALLICTOY   MARK RUFF  SHELLEY RUFF 
13 TWO TIMIN CATOLENA  OWEN GWINN  OWEN GWINN 
14 OAKS SPINICHEX  GEOFF SAXBY  GEOFF SAXBY 
15 TYRELL PARK ALIL FRITZ JIM GALE   JIM GALE 
16 HIS STARGUN IS HOT  S & K CAMPBELL  KIM K CAMPBELL 
17 DESIREY    VAUGHN MCGUINNESS VAUGHN MCGUINNESS 
18 ACRES OUTLAW   D & C MERYGOLD ASHLEIGH MEAGHER 
19 DOOSIE    MARK RUFF  MARK RUFF 
20 BOURBON JACK   JIM GALE   JIM GALE 
21 DANCIN IN THE STREET TRI STAR QHS  LEANNE MORAN 
22 CATSASMART   LYNDA MACCALLUM LYNDA MACCALLUM 

NON PRO DERBY FINAL 

___________________________________________________________________ 

There will also be a practice pen set up :)
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